
Date / Day

16-10-2015

20-10-2015

27-10-2015

29-10-2015

31-10-2015

           PRINCIPALDate:13-10-2015

JNTUH COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING: HYDERABAD

(AUTONOMOUS)

METT

Non-Ferrous Extractive Metallurgy

EXAMINATION TIME – TABLE

B.Tech. III year II Semester, Supplementary Examinations, 

October, 2015

Exam Time: 02.00PM to 05.00 PM

Mechanical Metallurgy

Foundry Technology

Iron Making

Upto '08' Batch

X-Ray Mettallography


